The DT-CC is a horizontally-oriented,
rackmount/desktop chassis for high-powered,
6U, conduction-cooled VPX modules.
Horizontal air-flow cools over 150W per slot to
support state-of-the-art processor boards.
This chassis family is part of the industry
leading Atrenne, a Celestica company,
product line of high performance chassis and

While reasonable precautions have been taken, Atrenne assumes no responsibility for any errors that may appear in this document.
All products shown or mentioned are trademarks or registered trademarks of their respective owners.
TABLE 3: ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER: DT-CC A 1 2 XXXXX
CONFIGURATION
(A) = 6 slots, 1" pitch X
POWER SUPPLY
(1) = 1900W VS1/VS2: +12V @ 75A
VS3: +5V @ 100A
+3.3 VAUX @ 40A
+/- 12 VAUX @ 17A X
POWER INLET
(2) = 20A AC Inlet X
BACKPLANE
(VPX06) = 6U, 6-slot VPX REDI 1" pitch (7 slots wide), 5 payload slots, mesh data fabric slots 1-5, 1 uncommitted switch slot, 3.125 Gbaud,
with rear transition connectors, OpenVPX Profile BKP6-DIS06-11.2.15-1,
P/N=024-900-06-01
XXXXX
(OVP05C1) =   6U, 5-slot VPX REDI 1" pitch (6 slots wide), 4 payload slots, 1 data & control switch slot, star fabric topology, 6.25 Gbaud,
with rear transition connectors, OpenVPX Profile BKP6-CEN05-11.2.5-3,
P/N=024-900-05-CEN1-01
(OVP06C1) =  6U, 6-slot VPX REDI 1" pitch (7 slots wide), 5 payload slots, 1 data switch slot, star fabric topology, 6.25 Gbaud with rear
transition connectors, OpenVPX Profile BKP6-CEN06-11.2.8-3,
P/N=024-900-06-CEN1-01
(OVP06D1) = 6U, 6-slot VPX REDI 1" pitch (7 slots wide), 5 payload slots, mesh data fabric slots 1-5, 1 control switch slot, 6.25 Gbaud with
rear transition connectors, OpenVPX Profile BKP6-DIS06-11.2.10-3,
P/N=024-900-06-DIS1-01
(OVP06X1) =  6U, 6-slot VPX REDI 1" pitch (7 slots wide), no data plane, control plane, or expansion plane fabric connectivity, all fabric
signals pass through to RTM connectors for user, 6.25 Gbaud,
P/N=024-900-06-X1-01
(OVP6C2G3) =  6U, 6-slot VPX REDI 1" pitch (7 slots wide), 5 payload slots, 1 data & control switch slot, star fabric topology, with expansion
plane, Gen-3 10.3 Gbaud with rear transition connectors, OpenVPX Profile BKP6-CEN06-11.2.25-4 , P/N=024-900-06-C2G3-01 - NEW!
(OVP6C3G3) =  6U, 6-slot VPX REDI 1" pitch (7 slots wide), 5 payload slots, 1 data & control switch slot, star fabric  topology, no expansion
plane, Gen-3 10.3 Gbaud with rear transition connectors, OpenVPX Profile BKP6-CEN06-11.2.23-4, P/N=024-900-06-C3G3-01 - NEW!
(OVP6X1G3) =  6U, 6-slot VPX REDI 1" pitch (7 slots wide), no data plane, control plane, or expansion plane fabric connectivity, all fabric
signals pass through to RTM connectors for user, Gen-3, 10.3 Gbaud,
P/N=024-900-06-X1G3-01 - NEW!
HIGH-POWER CONDUCTION-COOLED
VPX REDI™ RACKMOUNT/DESKTOP CHASSIS
DT-CC
Atrenne, a Celestica Company   |    10 Mupac Drive    |    Brockton, MA 02301   |   508-588-6110    |    www.atrenne.com